
 

 
Highlands School District 

2015-16 School Calendar 
 
 
AUGUST 
August 24  Monday  Teacher Inservice 
August 25  Tuesday  Teacher Inservice 
August 26  Wednesday  Teacher Clerical Day    
August 27  Thursday  FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 
      & Kindergarten Get Acquainted Day 
August 28  Friday   Noon Dismissal for Kindergarten only 
August 31  Monday  Noon Dismissal for Kindergarten only 
 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 
September 7   Monday  Labor Day – Schools Closed 
September 8  Tuesday  Back to School Night - Grandview 
September 9  Wednesday  Back to School Night – Middle School 
September 10  Thursday  Back to School Night – Primary Centers & High School 
September 11  Friday   Half Day for Students & Teachers 
September 24  Thursday  Half Day for Students 
September 25  Friday   No School for Students – Act 80 Teacher Inservice 
 
 
 
OCTOBER  
October 8  Thursday  Early Dismissal (12:30pm for Gr. 6-12; 1:28pm for Gr. K-5) 
October 9  Friday   No School for Students – Act 80 Teacher Inservice  
October 12  Monday  No School for Students – Act 80 Teacher Inservice 
October 29  Thursday  End of 1st Grading Period 
October 30  Friday   No School for Students – Teacher Clerical Day 
  
 
 
NOVEMBER 
November 11  Wednesday  Parent/Teacher Conference Day 

No School for Students (Veterans Day Observed) 
November 25  Wednesday  Half Day for Students – Teacher Clerical (PM) 

& Gold Card Thanksgiving Luncheon 
November 26  Thursday  Thanksgiving Day – Schools Closed 
 



 

 
 
NOVEMBER 
November 27  Friday   Schools Closed  
November 30  Monday  Schools Closed 
 
 
 
DECEMBER 
December 23  Tuesday  Half Day for Students – Teacher Clerical (PM) 
December 24  through January 1  HOLIDAY VACATION ~ Schools Closed                                  
 

 
 
JANUARY 
January 4  Monday  Schools Reopen 
January 18  Monday  Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

No School for Students - Act 80 Teacher Inservice 
January 19  Tuesday  End of 1st Semester 
January 22  Friday   Early Dismissal – Teacher Clerical (PM) 

(12:30pm for Gr. 6-12; 1:28pm for Gr. K-5) 
 

 
 
FEBRUARY 
February 11  Thursday  Half Day for Students 
February 12  Friday   No School for Students – Teacher Inservice  
February 15  Monday  Presidents’ Day – Schools Closed [or Makeup Day] 

  
 
 
 
MARCH 
March 18  Friday   End of 3rd Grading Period 
March 21  Monday  No School for Students – Teacher Clerical Day  

& Gold Card Easter Luncheon [or Makeup Day] 
March 22  Tuesday  SPRING BREAK [or Makeup Day] 
March 23  Wednesday  SPRING BREAK [or Makeup Day] 
March 24  Thursday  SPRING BREAK  
March 25  Friday   SPRING BREAK - Good Friday – Schools Closed 
March 28  Monday  SPRING BREAK – Schools Closed  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
APRIL 
Regular Schedule 
 
 
 
MAY 
May 13   Friday   Half Day for Students – Teacher Inservice 
      & JR/SR PROM 
May 20   Friday   Half Day for Students 
May 27   Friday   Half Day for Students  
May 30   Monday  Memorial Day – Schools Closed 
 
 
 
 
JUNE 
June 3    Friday   LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL  

STUDENTS (Gr. K-12) - HALF DAY 
Teacher Clerical / Last Day 
48th Annual Commencement - Tentative 

 
June 11   Saturday  Highlands Day at Kennywood 
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